2 Series
THE MOST
EFFECTIVE
AND EFFICIENT
SOLUTION IN
ITS CLASS
Tested and certified by CSIRO®  for
airflow, fire and weather performance

Scientific engineering principles has led to our
2 Series providing optimal performance in all
weather conditions and minimises the risk of
back drafting and the entry of moisture.
Note: Full detail drawings for all products including site specific details are available on request. Please contact us for further details by calling 1800 805 062.
MODEL (T) THROAT
(mm)
(W) WIDTH
(mm)
(H) HEIGHT
(mm)
THROAT AREA
(m²/m)
MASS
(kg per 3m module)
2RV.0150 150 365 245 0.150 22.00
2RV.0225 225 560 351.1 0.225 45.0
2RV.0300 300 766 413 0.300 54.0
2RV.0380 380 932 550 0.380 70.0
2RV.0450 450 1100 671.4 0.450 73.0
2RV.0500 500 1158 684 0.500 77.0
2RV.0600 600 1346 756.5 0.600 96.0
2RV.0750 750 1744 902 0.750 108.0
Note: For ventilator performance use this chart combined with the airflow performance chart to calculate ventilator airflow rates.
H
T
W

Airocle Catalogue > 2 Series 9
Slope Type 2 Series
Dimensions + Mass
MODEL (T) THROAT
(mm)
(W) WIDTH
(mm)
(L) LENGTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
THROAT AREA
(m²/module)
MASS
(kg)
2SV.0150 150 365 1525 245 0.230 12.4
2SV.0150 150 365 3050 245 0.460 22.0
2SV.0150 150 365 4575 245 0.690 32.4
2SV.0225 225 560 1525 351 0.340 25.3
2SV.0225 225 560 3050 351 0.680 45.0
2SV.0225 225 560 4575 351 1.020 66.2
2SV.0300 300 766 1525 451 0.460 30.4
2SV.0300 300 766 3050 451 0.920 54.0
2SV.0300 300 766 4575 451 1.380 79.4
2SV.0380 380 932 1525 550 0.580 39.4
2SV.0380 380 932 3050 550 1.160 70.0
2SV.0380 380 932 4575 550 1.740 102.8
2SV.0450 450 1100 1525 671.4 0.690 41.1
2SV.0450 450 1100 3050 671.4 1.380 73.0
2SV.0450 450 1100 4575 671.4 2.070 107.3
2SV.0500 500 1158 1525 684 0.7625 43.3
2SV.0500 500 1158 3050 684 1.525 77.0
2SV.0500 500 1158 4575 684 2.2875 113.2
2SV.0600 600 1346 1525 756.5 0.9150 54.1
2SV.0600 600 1346 3050 756.5 1.830 96.0
2SV.0600 600 1346 4575 756.5 2.745 141.1
2SV.0750 750 1744 1525 902 1.140 60.8
2SV.0750 750 1744 3050 902 2.280 108.0
2SV.0750 750 1744 4575 902 3.420 158.7
Note: For ventilator performance use this chart combined with the airflow performance chart to calculate ventilator airflow rates.
Airocle Catalogue > 2 Series 10